GONNA INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY AND SCIENCES - 6E

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION SECTION
JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

GURAJADA VIZIANAGARAM
Hall Ticket Full Name Branch
CAD/
216E1D0403 KANUMAREDDI MANOJ KUMAR CAM
S1 Subject . -
No Code Subject Name Credits grade ep
1 MO0901 GEOMETRIC MODELING 0 F 0
COMPUTER AIDED
2 MO0%02 \j ANUFACTURING 3 C 6
Total Credits : 3 SGPA : - Status : FAIL

Date: 2023-11-06

Controller of Examination



UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION SECTION
JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
GURAJADA VIZIANAGARAM

Hall Ticket Full Name Branch

216E1D0405 MANEPALLI SRIRAMA CHANDRA CAD/

MURTHY CAM
N | Subject . .
No Cone Subject Name Credits grade ep
| MO0109 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY AND 0 F 0
IPR
2 M0901 GEOMETRIC MODELING 0 F 0
COMPUTER AIDED
3 M0%02 N ANUFACTURING 0 F 0
4 MO0906 INDUSTRIAL ROBOTICS 3 C 6
5 M1307 MATERIALS TECHNOLOGY 0 F 0
Total Credits : 3 SGPA : - Status : FAIL

Date: 2023-11-06

Controller of Examination



UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION SECTION
JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

GURAJADA VIZIANAGARAM
Hall Ticket Full Name Branch
CAD/
216E1D0406 MOLLI RENUKA CAM
N | Subject . .
No Cojde Subject Name Credits grade gp
1 M0901 GEOMETRIC MODELING 3 C 6
2 MO0906 INDUSTRIAL ROBOTICS 3 B 7
Total Credits : 6 SGPA : - Status : PASS

Date: 2023-11-06

Controller of Examination



UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION SECTION
JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

GURAJADA VIZIANAGARAM
Hall Ticket Full Name Branch
PETHAKAMSETHI S VISHNU CAD/
216E1DO407 PRIYAVATHI CAM
S1 Subject . -
No Code Subject Name Credits grade gp
| MO109 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY AND 0 AB 0
IPR
2 M0901 GEOMETRIC MODELING 0 F 0
COMPUTER AIDED
3 M0%02 - N ANUFACTURING 3 c 6
4 M0906 INDUSTRIAL ROBOTICS 0 F 0
Total Credits : 3 SGPA : - Status : FAIL

Date: 2023-11-06

Controller of Examination



UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION SECTION
JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

GURAJADA VIZIANAGARAM
Hall Ticket Full Name Branch
CAD/
216E1D0408 SEERAMREDDI YUGENDRA CAM
S1 Subject . c
No Code Subject Name Credits grade gp
1 MO0906 INDUSTRIAL ROBOTICS 3 A 8
Total Credits : 3 SGPA : -— Status : PASS

Date: 2023-11-06

Controller of Examination



UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION SECTION
JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

GURAJADA VIZIANAGARAM
Hall Ticket Full Name Branch
Computer
216E1D5801 KANIYAMBADU KOTESHWAR Science and
Engineering
I\SI:) Sgl;];ect Subject Name Credits grade ep
1 MO0109 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY AND ) C 6
IPR
ADVANCED COMPUTER
2 M5806 NETWORKS 0 F 0
Total Credits : 2 SGPA : --- Status : FAIL

Date: 2023-11-06

Controller of Examination



UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION SECTION

GURAJADA VIZIANAGARAM
Hall Ticket Full Name
216E1D6102 YEDURU HEMA LATHA
I\SI:) Sgl;];ect Subject Name Credits grade
1 MO0109 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY AND ) B
IPR
Total Credits : 2 SGPA : - Status : PASS

Date: 2023-11-06

JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

Branch
VLSI

System
Design

ep

Controller of Examination



UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION SECTION
JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

GURAJADA VIZIANAGARAM
Hall Ticket Full Name Branch
CAD/
226E1D0401 BHOGAPURAM MUKHESH KUMAR CAM
S1 Subject . -
No Code Subject Name Credits grade gp
1 MO0109 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY AND 0 AB 0
IPR
2 M0401 ADVANCED CAD LAB 0 F 0
3 MO0402 ADVANCED MANUFACTURING 0 F 0
LAB
4 M0901 GEOMETRIC MODELING 0 AB 0
COMPUTER AIDED
> MO%02 \f ANUFACTURING 0 AB 0
6 MO0906 INDUSTRIAL ROBOTICS 0 AB 0
7 M1307 MATERIALS TECHNOLOGY 0 AB 0
Total Credits: 0 SGPA : - Status : FAIL

Date: 2023-11-06

Controller of Examination



UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION SECTION
JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

GURAJADA VIZIANAGARAM
Hall Ticket Full Name Branch
CAD/
226E1D0402 KUDUPUDI MEHAR GIRI TEJA CAM
S1 Subject . -
No Code Subject Name Credits grade gp
1 MO0109 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY AND 0 AB 0
IPR
2 M0401 ADVANCED CAD LAB 0 F 0
3 MO0402 ADVANCED MANUFACTURING 0 F 0
LAB
4 M0901 GEOMETRIC MODELING 0 AB 0
COMPUTER AIDED
> MO%02 \f ANUFACTURING 0 AB 0
6 MO0906 INDUSTRIAL ROBOTICS 0 AB 0
7 M1307 MATERIALS TECHNOLOGY 0 AB 0
Total Credits: 0 SGPA : - Status : FAIL

Date: 2023-11-06

Controller of Examination



UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION SECTION

JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

GURAJADA VIZIANAGARAM
Hall Ticket Full Name Branch
CAD/
226E1D0403 JAGANI VENKATA SAI SASIDHAR CAM
N | Subject . .
No Cojde Subject Name Credits grade gp
1 MO0109 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY AND ) C 6
IPR
2 MO0401 ADVANCED CAD LAB 2 0] 10
3 MO402 ADVANCED MANUFACTURING ) 0 10
LAB
4 MO0901 GEOMETRIC MODELING 3 C 6
COMPUTER AIDED
> MO%02 \f ANUFACTURING 0 F 0
6 M0906 INDUSTRIAL ROBOTICS 3 C 6
7 M1307 MATERIALS TECHNOLOGY 3 C 6
WRITING SKILLS FOR SCIENTIFIC
8 MACI2  -OMMUNICATION 0 CP? 0
Total Credits : SGPA : - Status : FAIL

Date: 2023-11-06

Controller of Examination



UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION SECTION
JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

GURAJADA VIZIANAGARAM
Hall Ticket Full Name Branch
226E1D0404 YERRA RAVI KUMAR CAD/
CAM
S1 Subject . -
No Code Subject Name Credits grade gp
1 MO0109 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY AND 0 AB 0
IPR
2 M0401 ADVANCED CAD LAB 0 F 0
3 MO0402 ADVANCED MANUFACTURING 0 F 0
LAB
4 MO0901 GEOMETRIC MODELING 0 AB 0
COMPUTER AIDED
> MO902 N ANUFACTURING 0 AB 0
6 MO0906 INDUSTRIAL ROBOTICS 0 AB 0
7 M1307 MATERIALS TECHNOLOGY 0 AB 0
Total Credits: 0 SGPA : - Status : FAIL

Date: 2023-11-06

Controller of Examination



UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION SECTION
JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

GURAJADA VIZIANAGARAM
Hall Ticket Full Name Branch
226E1D4301 PATALA SREEKANTH El:&x‘;ﬂcs
I\SI:) Sgl())j;ect Subject Name Credits grade gp
1 MO0109 E)%SEARCH METHODOLOGY AND 5 C 6
2 ML (6D ING AND ANALYSIS 0 P
S M2 L CTRONIC CONVERTERS ; c s
Cowew  IOUEQUUINDCSTON
6 M08 UL ATION LABORATORY : o 0
7 M4309 Eg\ggﬁ&%i\;ERTERS 2 o) 10
8 MACO05 CONSTITUTION OF INDIA 0 Cp» 0
Total Credits : 15 SGPA : - Status : FAIL

Date: 2023-11-06

Controller of Examination



UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION SECTION

JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

GURAJADA VIZIANAGARAM
Hall Ticket Full Name Branch
Computer
226E1D5801 T KOTESWARA RAO KANGAM Science and
Engineering
I\SI:) Sgl:)‘]deea Subject Name Credits grade ep

1 MO0109 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY AND 0 P 0
IPR
MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS

2 M5801 OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 0 F 0
ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES &

3 M5802° ALGORITHMS 3 c 6
ADVANCED OPERATING

4 M5805 SYSTEMS 0 F 0
OBJECT ORIENTED SOFTWARE

> M>808  ENGINEERING 0 F 0
ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES &

6 M5809 AL GORITHMS LAB 2 0 10

7 M5810 ADVANCED COMPUTING LAB 2 C 6

8 MACO05 CONSTITUTION OF INDIA 0 cp» 0

Total Credits : 7 SGPA : -— Status : FAIL

Date: 2023-11-06

Controller of Examination



UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION SECTION
JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

GURAJADA VIZIANAGARAM
Hall Ticket Full Name Branch
Computer
226E1D5802 BOYERI AVINASH Science and
Engineering
I\SI:) Sgl:)‘]deea Subject Name Credits grade ep

1 MO0109 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY AND 0 P 0
IPR
MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS

2 M5801 OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 0 F 0
ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES &

3 M5802° ALGORITHMS 0 F 0
ADVANCED OPERATING

4 M5805 SYSTEMS 3 C 6
OBJECT ORIENTED SOFTWARE

> M>808  ENGINEERING 0 F 0
ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES &

6 M5809 AL GORITHMS LAB 2 0 10

7 M5810 ADVANCED COMPUTING LAB 2 B 7

8 MACO05 CONSTITUTION OF INDIA 0 cp» 0

Total Credits : 7 SGPA : -— Status : FAIL

Date: 2023-11-06

Controller of Examination



UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION SECTION
JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

GURAJADA VIZIANAGARAM
Hall Ticket Full Name Branch
Computer
226E1D5803 EMANDI SAI MONISH Science and
Engineering
I\SI:) Sgl:)‘]deea Subject Name Credits grade ep

1 MO0109 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY AND ) A g
IPR
MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS

2 M5801 OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 0 F 0
ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES &

3 M5802° ALGORITHMS 3 c 6
ADVANCED OPERATING

4 M5805 SYSTEMS 0 F 0
OBJECT ORIENTED SOFTWARE

> M>808  ENGINEERING 0 F 0
ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES &

6 M5809 AL GORITHMS LAB 2 0 10

7 M5810 ADVANCED COMPUTING LAB 0 F 0

8 MACO05 CONSTITUTION OF INDIA 0 cp» 0

Total Credits : 7 SGPA : -— Status : FAIL

Date: 2023-11-06

Controller of Examination



UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION SECTION

JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

GURAJADA VIZIANAGARAM
Hall Ticket Full Name Branch
Computer
226E1D5804 GORLI CHAITANYA ESWARA NAIDU  Science and
Engineering
I\SI:) Sgl:)‘]deea Subject Name Credits grade ep

1 MO0109 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY AND ) C 6
IPR
MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS

2 M5801 OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 0 F 0
ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES &

3 M5802° ALGORITHMS 0 F 0
ADVANCED OPERATING

4 M5805 SYSTEMS 0 F 0
OBJECT ORIENTED SOFTWARE

> M>808  ENGINEERING 0 F 0
ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES &

6 M5809 AL GORITHMS LAB 2 S ?

7 M5810 ADVANCED COMPUTING LAB 0 F 0

8 MACO05 CONSTITUTION OF INDIA 0 cp» 0

Total Credits : 4 SGPA : -— Status : FAIL

Date: 2023-11-06

Controller of Examination



UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION SECTION

JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

GURAJADA VIZIANAGARAM
Hall Ticket Full Name Branch
Computer
226E1D5805 Bennabathula Arun Kumar Science and
Engineering
I\SI:) Sgl:)‘]deea Subject Name Credits grade ep

1 MO0109 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY AND ) B 7
IPR
MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS

2 M5801 OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 0 F 0
ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES &

3 M5802° ALGORITHMS 0 F 0
ADVANCED OPERATING

4 M5805 SYSTEMS 3 C 6
OBJECT ORIENTED SOFTWARE

> M>808  ENGINEERING 0 F 0
ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES &

6 M5809 AL GORITHMS LAB 2 0 10

7 M5810 ADVANCED COMPUTING LAB 0 F 0

8 MACO05 CONSTITUTION OF INDIA 0 cp» 0

Total Credits : 7 SGPA : -— Status : FAIL

Date: 2023-11-06

Controller of Examination



UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION SECTION
JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

GURAJADA VIZIANAGARAM
Hall Ticket Full Name Branch
Computer
226E1D5806 ADARI SIRISHA Science and
Engineering
I\SI:) Sgl:)‘]deea Subject Name Credits grade ep

1 MO0109 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY AND ) C 6
IPR
MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS

2 M5801 OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 0 F 0
ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES &

3 M5802° ALGORITHMS 0 F 0
ADVANCED OPERATING

4 M5805 SYSTEMS 0 F 0
OBJECT ORIENTED SOFTWARE

> M>808  ENGINEERING 0 F 0
ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES &

6 M5809 AL GORITHMS LAB 2 0 10

7 M5810 ADVANCED COMPUTING LAB 2 B 7

8 MACO05 CONSTITUTION OF INDIA 0 cp» 0

Total Credits: 6 SGPA : -— Status : FAIL

Date: 2023-11-06

Controller of Examination



UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION SECTION
JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

GURAJADA VIZIANAGARAM
Hall Ticket Full Name Branch
Computer
226E1D5807 PRAGADA SUJATHA Science and
Engineering
I\SI:) Sgl:)‘]deea Subject Name Credits grade ep

1 MO0109 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY AND ) B 7
IPR
MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS

2 M5801 OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 0 F 0
ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES &

3 M5802° ALGORITHMS 0 F 0
ADVANCED OPERATING

4 M5805 SYSTEMS 0 F 0
OBJECT ORIENTED SOFTWARE

> M>808  ENGINEERING 0 F 0
ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES &

6 M5809 AL GORITHMS LAB 2 0 10

7 M5810 ADVANCED COMPUTING LAB 2 B 7

8 MACO05 CONSTITUTION OF INDIA 0 cp» 0

Total Credits: 6 SGPA : -— Status : FAIL

Date: 2023-11-06

Controller of Examination



UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION SECTION
JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

GURAJADA VIZIANAGARAM
Hall Ticket Full Name Branch
VLSI
226E1D6101 BODDA VIJAYA MOUNIKA System
Design
I\SI:) Sgl())]de:t Subject Name Credits grade gp
1 MO0109 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY AND 0 F 0
IPR
2 M5701 CMOS ANALOG IC DESIGN 3 B 7
3 M5702 CMOS DIGITAL IC DESIGN 0 F 0
4 M5703 VLSI TECHNOLOGY 3 C 6
5 M5706 DEVICE MODELING 3 C 6
6 M5709 CMOS ANALOG IC DESIGN LAB 2 O 10
7 M5710 CMOS DIGITAL IC DESIGN LAB 2 O 10
8 MACO05 CONSTITUTION OF INDIA 0 CP~ 0
Total Credits : 13 SGPA : -— Status : FAIL

Date: 2023-11-06

Controller of Examination



UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION SECTION
JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

GURAJADA VIZIANAGARAM
Hall Ticket Full Name Branch
VLSI
226E1D6102 Ithi Dharma Rao System
Design
I\SI:) Sgl())]de:t Subject Name Credits grade gp
1 MO0109 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY AND 0 F 0
IPR
2 M5701 CMOS ANALOG IC DESIGN 0 F 0
3 M5702 CMOS DIGITAL IC DESIGN 0 F 0
4 M5703 VLSI TECHNOLOGY 0 AB 0
5 M5706 DEVICE MODELING 0 F 0
6 M5709 CMOS ANALOG IC DESIGN LAB 2 S 9
7 M5710 CMOS DIGITAL IC DESIGN LAB 2 S 9
8 MACO05 CONSTITUTION OF INDIA 0 Cp» 0
Total Credits : 4 SGPA : - Status : FAIL

Date: 2023-11-06

Controller of Examination



UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION SECTION
JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

GURAJADA VIZIANAGARAM
Hall Ticket Full Name Branch
VLSI
226E1D6103 KOSURU ASHA System
Design
I\SI:) Sgl())]de:t Subject Name Credits grade gp
1 MO0109 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY AND ) A ]
IPR
2 M5701 CMOS ANALOG IC DESIGN 3 B 7
3 M5702 CMOS DIGITAL IC DESIGN 0 F 0
4 M5703 VLSI TECHNOLOGY 3 C 6
5 M5706 DEVICE MODELING 3 B 7
6 M5709 CMOS ANALOG IC DESIGN LAB 2 O 10
7 M5710 CMOS DIGITAL IC DESIGN LAB 2 S 9
8 MACO05 CONSTITUTION OF INDIA 0 CP~ 0
Total Credits : 15 SGPA : -— Status : FAIL

Date: 2023-11-06

Controller of Examination



GURAJADA VIZIANAGARAM
Hall Ticket Full Name
226E1D6104 Murapaka Sai Jagadeesh
I\SI:) Sgl())]de:t Subject Name Credits

1 MO0109
2 M5701
3 M5702
4 M5703
5 M5706
6 M5709
7 M5710
8 MACO05

Total Credits: 4

Date: 2023-11-06

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION SECTION

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY AND
IPR

CMOS ANALOG IC DESIGN

CMOS DIGITAL IC DESIGN

VLSI TECHNOLOGY

DEVICE MODELING

CMOS ANALOG IC DESIGN LAB

CMOS DIGITAL IC DESIGN LAB

CONSTITUTION OF INDIA

SGPA : -

Status :

grade

Ccp»

FAIL

JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

Branch
VLSI

System
Design

ep

10

10

Controller of Examination



UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION SECTION
JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

GURAJADA VIZIANAGARAM
Hall Ticket Full Name Branch
VLSI
226E1D6105 BODDEDA REVATHI System
Design
I\SI:) Sgl())]de:t Subject Name Credits grade gp
1 MO0109 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY AND ) C 6
IPR
2 M5701 CMOS ANALOG IC DESIGN 3 B 7
3 M5702 CMOS DIGITAL IC DESIGN 0 F 0
4 M5703 VLSI TECHNOLOGY 0 F 0
5 M5706 DEVICE MODELING 3 C 6
6 M5709 CMOS ANALOG IC DESIGN LAB 2 O 10
7 M5710 CMOS DIGITAL IC DESIGN LAB 2 O 10
8 MACO05 CONSTITUTION OF INDIA 0 CP~ 0
Total Credits : 12 SGPA : -— Status : FAIL

Date: 2023-11-06

Controller of Examination



